SUMMIT COUNTY HISTORICAL SOCIETY                 
Three Year Terms - Not Serving More than Three Consecutive Terms  
Expires October 31st of each year 
	      NAME
	EMAIL ADDRESS
	TERM

EXPIRES
	# of Terms
	1st appointed

	Casey Wilde
	cjwilde@allwest.net 
	2014
	2
	06/15/11

	Russell Judd
	judd.russ@yahoo.com 


	2016
	2


	06/15/11

	Marion Wheaton

	marion.wheaton@gmail.com 
	2016
	1
	2/12/14

	Julie Keyes
	jdkeyes@allwest.net 


	2013
	2
	2008

	Brad Marchant
	bjmarchant@hotmail.com 


	2014
	2
	2009

	Celeste Gates

	jgates@allwest.net 
	2014
	2
	06/15/11

	Lauren Strachan
	lauren.strachan@gmail.com 
	2015
	1
	12/17/12

	Gale Pace

Honorary Member
	paces12000@yahoo.com 


	
	
	

	Frank Cattelan

Honorary Member
	
	
	
	


Last updated February 9/1/15
Historical Society Members have continued to serve while it is decided what the future holds for this board, and the Heritage and Landmark Commission.
